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2. BUARIE 458,316.00 458,316.00 723,089.00 723,089.00
(1) Bk 458,316.00 458,316.00
iR Ky 1-13 458,316.00
(2) $EHHE 723,089.00 723,089.00
W EK 1-13 723,089.00
=~ Eafk 500,216,655.00 1,664,258.00 21,029,036.00 519,581,433.00
1. HEAK 7,647,764.00 1,664,258.00 1,200,200.00 7,183,706.00
(1) FEAFES 7,647,764.00 1,664,258.00 1,200,200.00 7,183,706.00
HFARES 3-02 1,664,258.00| 3-02 1,200,200.00
2. MR 492,568,891.00 19,828,836.00 512,397,727.00
(1) mEpmi 492,568,891.00 19,828,836.00 512,397,727.00
AR R 2-73 19,828,836.00
ZERRERFERESR 5,910,100.00 2,582,250.00 2,734,500.00 6,062,350.00
l. EaREapEaf 5,910,100.00 2,582.250.00 2,734,500.00 6,062,350.00
(1) BrEs 5,010,100.00 2,582.250.00 2,734,500.00 6,062,350.00
B b-60 2,582.250.00| b-60 2,734,500.00
A 4,364,164.00
— ~ EHdA 4,003,633.00
1. $FHUEA 1,796,526.00
(1) BRAFBRAN 1,796,526.00
AR E 1-01 1,796,526.00
2. MERMEMERA 2,207,107.00
(1) LifmslA 183,375.00
AEIEH 1-01 183,375.00
(2) R Eihsm ol 1,211,816.00
A S 1-01 1,211,816.00




RehERrAIEHEHA)
v ERRIFE %3 H, £ 48
# g B # & R & rx F K
RELH 1 5 Hh B 4 H
(3) #HLHA 5,312.00
A4 5 1-01 5,312.00
(4) Aeimfn 806,604.00
AENIE & 1-01 806,604.00
=~ EH A 360,531.00
1. R g MA 360,531.00
(1) & AR REHEEA 20,150.00
EXCE R 1-01 20,150.00
(2) #ERFHRAENAN 2,000.00
AEEH 1-01 2,000.00
(3) #BUAN 338,381.00
ESEEE 1-01 338,381.00
BAEER 29,025,620.00
—~EHaALER 29,025,620.00
1. B mA 26,618,264.00
(1) EAbH Atk 26,618,264.00
ABER 1-01 26,618,264.00
2. iTHRERKER 2,407,356.00
(1) ¥% %R 2,407,356.00
EE R 1-01 2,407,356.00




AehTrhEIEELEA)

FEREIIFE $ 4R, £4 7
2 8 £ B 4 & R B %5 ¥ A~ & B
HRELE 1% & wE e R
RAERE
— EBEHZRALKE
1. A#meh (a&) 24,661,456.00
AHRiE A 1-01 24,661,456.00
2. WAKER 10,711,118.00 5,889,043.00
RERE - BRI BRI BEEL 168,524.00
R 51 F & 1-02 168,524.00
FE -~ WBERITE 10,683,154.00
RIE 1-03 10,683,154.00
T 27,964.00
ER R L ] 1-04 27.964.00
ReEAEBR (F38) 1,027,346.00
REEE 1-12 1,027,346.00
T G EFHE R 4,693,173.00
e AR 1-13 4,693,173.00
¥HEHFRLEAN (D) 19,839,381.00
- REEHZALAE
l. RVEHMEEREGETE 168,524.00
B AT E 168,524.00
R 2-12 168,524.00
2. AR EEZHIRALFA 4,364,164.00
AR EEHZREAN 4,364,164.00
PEAER 2-73 4,364,164.00
3. WhEWEEARLLER
i E A
A
4. R Bs5HzRend 24,193,000.00
AR B EHZRERN 24,193,000.00
AIRER 2-73 24,193,000.00
BREEHZFALAAN (R E) 19,997,360.00
EEREHLRELAE
1. ¥msafiEh - ABHLBARRELA 1,200,200.00
&
WA tb AR 1,200,200.00
BAGES 3-02 1,200,200.00
2. BRYEMEK - AL RARAALE 1,664,258.00
1%
R EbER 1,664,258.00
BEARES 3-02 1,664,258.00
EREHmzsnenn (Rd) 464,058.00
W RHERATREXFHN (FR) 306,079.00
Rae 5-01 306,079.00

E-BMRALRAETRE

19,401,854.00

N HRALRAOERS

19,095,775.00




3B ¥

BARRESE
RA TR EE 54 (HR)
PERBEIIFE 1R #£2 7
(b-05) 8% & 4 5
& - 130601 AR MH 4,552,961.00
B/ 130902 Akxxifz 4,552,961.00
(b-09)4 A
& 130603 R4 E —HHHERHB 116,460.00
& 130601 A+ 116,460.00
(b-60) 4735 &
& 190103  FR3g % 2,734,500.00
290103  BAfRESR 2,582,250.00
B 190103  fR3g4n 2,582,250.00
290103 RfHfRiEs 2,734,500.00
BERSRELRATH
(-0 A4 5
& 510198  HAbHH R4 26,618,264.00
014002 (B EAR 2,407,356.00
g 410102 BRASdN 1,796,526.00
410402  ExsE el 183,375.00
410406  HAeEdsm A 1,211,816.00
410407  HAH SN 5,312.00
410498  HAiemm el 806,604.00
420204  EEEABRHA SRA 20,150.00
420207 BRIFREA 2,000.00
420298 A 338,381.00
9001 Amer (sadh) 24,661,456.00
(1-02)#& 71 &
i 180704  fH4& R — MBI ARR 168,524.00
B 900401 RARNR - BARIGEAFE A 168,524.00
(1-03) #7147 %
%0 900403 M E - BIBAITH 10,683,154.00
' 130203  R3t#r ¥ — e R4 4,745,348.00
130303 E#HE-ERREHE 4,339,016.00
130403  F3t3r 8 — HM AR 637,708.00
130503  E3t#H ¥ — @R EWMRA 327,132.00
130603 A4 ¥ —HE% 633,950.00
(1-04) A& 8 $ 4%
8 900404  #a4y 27,964.00
g 170102 Er5scpd 27,964.00
(-12)m&E &
f& - 110704 A &R 83,338.00
110706  #&sAMHA 519,342.00
110707 G MEE 424.666.00
B/ 900411 A& FEEFR () 1,027,346.00
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i 210203
210303
B/ 210305
900412
(2-72) % = 48 ik
& - 920602
g 180703
(2-T3)marE &
1§ 921601
5 280901
920901
B3-02) RS
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940103
5 280701
940503
GRUDE R~
1§ - 97

g 110102

i 3
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RETERMBEEE 54 (HA)
v ERBELIFE
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EiZEEHZRLERE
PY &R 4L R
HuBEEHLZRLRA

BARES
Hh 4 8 1F
BAEES
B E A

BAEBRAERELZ T CGFR)
BATHEHR

%28, %27

4,957,946.00
458,316.00

168,524.00

24,193,000.00

1,664,258.00
1,200,200.00

306,079.00

723,089.00
4,693,173.00

168,524.00

19,828,836.00
4,364,164.00

1,200,200.00
1,664,258.00

306,079.00
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2021/5/3

B E-E A BRI

@‘%12'%&£§.?? AW RT

TRIUAN COQPEANTIVE BANH

ZoIAEN
SUENEHA : 2021/05/03

09:52:55

SUEDZE : 41003110 B R E S HRER

BFEEE4038F

B © 2021/04/01-2021/04/30 5l . XEEH B 1 08121196 X BEES T BEASE4L 035
PRS% : 5492713060095 ¥R : TWD(H =)

B8R | 19,946,416.00 BxmE|0.00
T FRA3EA 19,946,416.00 1t 4848 | 0.00
BREELEER(0.00 1IET1R7F58(0.00
HI3g84810.00 STELE|0.00
EXAER ARz E%58)0.00
B IEAER BHEISHEIEHREL 0.00
EF% 0.000% BEISEEETRREBA 0.00
WE s
Fat| =ZH8 |——M—— B EREHE BREE
RBITE N " HERE
2021/04/01 | e
T [ oot |enm 0.00 15,000.00|  22,784,819.00| 5
2021/04/01 |Ez .
2 | “oaizs Noe s 0.00 106,810.00|  22,891,629.00| %55
2021/04/01 |E .
8 Il Gosierl I pas 0.00 75,000.00|  22.966,629.00| B E e
2021/04/01 |E S
4 | 00153 |mme 0.00 11,184.00|  22.977,813.00| EHMAESEO 1 4
2021/04/01 |BE -
el e I 0.00 48,130.00|  23,025.943.00| T
2021/04/01 |fEIEIE
Bl Sty 2,348 582.00 0.00]  20,677,361.00| g o
2021/04/01 |mEiBES
7 A 1,703.00 0.00|  20,675,658.00|,0, o
2021/04/01 |jEBEH
L Rrdll | 1,584.00 0.00]  20,674074.00|,5., s
2021/04/01 |#EFBET
|| S " et 11,614.00 0.00|  20,662,460.00| g,
2021/04/01 |ERBEL
10 | “ipos | 142,968.00 0.00|  20,519,492.00| g,
2021/04/01 |BEITEA
G R o oA s 0.00 15,000.00|  20,534,492.00|0390765299392
2021/04/05 |BETTHEA
2| i | 0.00 6,000.00  20,540,492.00/0000314533013001
)
13 | 2021/04/05 |E{THA 0.00 9,900.00|  20,550,392.00/0000081150275107
17:56:51 | —gn
s 4=
14 | 2021/04/05 |E{THA 0.00 33,000.00|  20,583.392.00/0001350000144567
21:21:28  |3t—
2021/04/06 | S ——
151 08:0035 |czrmp 0.00 3,000.00{  20,586,392.00 |1t A A HRGE
2021/04/06 |FE1TEA
16 A 0.00 2,500.00|  20,588,892.00|0000288535444607
09:06:50  |ch=ipiT
2021/04/06 |EIEEG -
17| 00721 |amre 0.00 30,000.00|  20,618,892.00|FEE 28
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18 | 2021/04/06 |Ex: 0.00 234,990.00|  20,853,882.00| =58
09:58:56 |z
19 2%?{2?‘;26 Ei@m 0.00 75,855.00|  20,929,737.00|5kE
20 Z%jégﬂge %Zﬁrﬁﬂz 0.00 30,000.00|  20,959,737.00 | &8 - FFEE
21 | 2021004006 fgﬁﬁ 0.00 6,227.00|  20,965,964.00(0000113100002185
29 2‘1)?’:13/3%26 %z%é% 0.00 4,500.00|  20,970,464.00| =R (E
23 2%:15/8?‘;86 gzﬁéﬁ 0.00 20,210.00|  20,999,674.00 | BR& @ LisE
o4 2(1)&23:11/?:5/26 zziéﬁ 0.00 15,000.00|  21,014,674.00| EEMES
25 Z?ggﬂge Egﬁg 0.00 18,000.00|  21,032,674.00/0000406532395201
26 | 2021104108 ?jﬁg 0.00 65,688.00|  21,098,362.00|0000716940051799
o7 2?2:11‘;?‘?{26 Eg%g 0.00 12,000.00|  21,110,362.00/0002610910128880
28 233:1(4231“137 Eﬁi@zm 0.00 4,760.00{  21,115,122.00 | {EEHTELEX
2 2?21{8%37 fgiﬁg 0.00 10,000.00|  21,125,122.00/0024411810364368
30, | (B02I0HOr [FBEA 0.00 7,000.00|  21,132,122.00|0000430200066628
:01: iR
- .2(132:12/3?\4?7 A;}éfﬁ 32,276.00 0.00|  21,099,846.00| 0., ae
32 2(1)3:13{2?‘;?7 fiﬁ;gz% 0.00 6,516.00] 21,106,362.00| 1 0 O IR RLSIE
33 2?%1;%2)7 zégéi% 0.00 4,000.00|  21,110,362.00| A EFAKE
34 | 20210407 zéiz - 616,557.00 0.00]  20,493,805.00 g, -7
45 2(133:13%37 gg 000  7,050,000.00| 27,543,805.00 | ZBEENB
36 2%:15/(1)?‘3/87 f_ﬁﬁ 0.00 3524500  27,579,050.00| §F&EERAT
37 2?511(;3?‘1/‘37 §§¢,g\ 0.00 60,000.00|  27,639,050.00 | ¥ EERE
38 285:143%29 ;%ﬁ 0.00 15,640.00|  27,654,690.000000017390685571
39 233:1(;3:‘5/29 gg% 0.00 9,204.00  27,663,894.00 | [IEERA DO
40 2(1)321(;??5“1)9 gzg 0.00 16,500.00|  27,680,394.00|E=HEZE0 9 6
a1 | 2020409 Qégﬁﬁ 3,600.00 0.00  27,676,794.00| 1514700
42 | 2021104100 giéii % 84,780.00 0.00]  27,592,014.00 4,000
43 2(135:12/2?3{(1)9 E?Ef;iﬁ 0.00 22.000.00|  27,614,014.00{0000912940001232
44 | 20210411 [FEA 0.00 3,175.00|  27,617,189.00(0000912950181971
21:15:.08  |chEEdEREy
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45 | 2021004772 ‘Dﬁggﬁ 0.00 12,084.00|  27,629.273.00/0002612110333593

46 283:11"1)?‘2’32 gz s 0.00 68,845.00|  27,698.118.00| ===

47 2‘1)(2):158%;2 %iﬁm 0.00 2,500.00|  27,700,618.00 | A

ag | 2021104712 EZEH 0.00 20,665.00  27,730,283.00| E %

a9 | 29210412 EZ‘ - 0.00 135.00]  27,730,418.00| B A 5

s0 | 20219412 fgy 0.00 1,451.00|  27,731,869.00/0000120001009368

51 2(1)2:14@?:;;2 giﬁ&ﬁ 0.00 7,909.00|  27,739,778.00| AEIEM KRG

goull 202 12 Z‘égz . 0.00 5,000.00|  27,744.778.00 | RlEnE

53 2(1)3:13{3?‘1’(1)3 zﬁigﬁ 0.00 1,000.00|  27,745,778.00| TE3hnk B K E

54 | 29210013 ziézz = 0.00 400.00|  27,746,178.00 |34 %

55 | 20210413 géizﬁ 700,261.00 0.00|  27,045917.00(,0. -,

56 2?625:11’2%;4 Egﬁg 0.00 1,170.00|  27,047,087.00|0000406532395201

57 2(1)3;14/2%/(1;5 ié% 0.00 63,400.00|  27,110,487.00|EEEEEL 5 5

58 | 2901040 gggzﬁ 0.00 1,000.00|  27,111,487.00 |3t E=

59 | 292I04 ;fﬁ;ig 0.00 50,000.00|  27,161,487.00| KRt 23t

60 | 2920415 ziéﬁﬁ 0.00 1,000.00|  27,162,487.00| =74

g1 | 2021046 %T;ﬂf o 0.00 50,035.00|  27,221,522.00| %=

62 | 29210410 Eziﬂﬂz 0.00 27,195.00|  27,248,717.00 |53 4R

63 2?5?5’%16 zgzij% 0.00 2,134.00|  27,250,851.00 i EITEE B RS

64 2(1";3:10/;’?‘;;6 g‘iizﬁ 102,470.00 000  27,148,381.00| g 4

65 2%:11/%/;6 gﬁﬁii 50,468.00 0.00|  27.088,913.00| 5700

66 2(1’3:12’%’;6 zéféz% 21,398.00 000  27067,515.00| g 474

67 Z?iggféés_ %g . 0.00 8,500.00|  27,076,015.00 | #%

68 285:1,;2?2’;9 géiZ% 0.00 400000  27,080,015.00 ﬁj;fgfﬂ;

6o | 2021/04120 |EATEA 0.00 4,300.00|  27,084,315.00|0040355143289100
12:44:07  |Esp

70 2(1:%:1(;2?11/‘210 2222$ 171,527.00 000  26912,788.00| g1 0s

71 | 202104120 |smpEms 0.00 200.00|  26,912,988.00 | iz E B E A
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13:26:14 |aEEas
ol e Iﬁ‘;iéiz% 85,458.00 0.00|  26,827.530.00| g,

B | A Eﬁgﬁ)\ 0.00 719.00|  26,828,249.00/0000120001009368
74 2(1)‘2‘:1(48?1/30 g;iZ% 32,131.00 0:00{—26:796:118:00{ s

18Lh “Sonoais gg o 0.00 88,580.00|  26,884,698.00| =52

76 | 202104721 fim 0.00 36,455.00|  26,921,153.00| TE@%

77 | 292104021 g:é 0.00 800,000.00|  27,721,153.00 | s0BEFEE NS

78 | 202104122 ggiz% 0.00 1,170.00|  27,722,323.00|s 56 7 15

79 | 202104122 ﬁiéizﬁ 0.00 1,170.00|  27,723,493.00|#EB6 2%

go | 202110422 ngﬁ 0.00 300.00|  27,723,793.00|6220022220662750
g1 | 2nores zjégg% 0.00 147.00|  27,723,940.00| &5t~ JUER
2, | 20200023 2@22% 0.00 200.00|  27,724,140.00| BB EEERLE
g3 | 29210023 2??;?2% 3,171,504.00 000  24,552636.00| 5,4

g4 | 202704723 EZ%E& 0.00 13,000.00|  24,565,636.00| FIETE

g5 | 2420423 ‘fggﬁ 0.00 15,000.00|  24,580,636.00{0002611340195155
ge | 20o1/00/20 %g - 0.00 50,205.00|  24,630,841.00| =5

g7 | 2921104726 %iiﬂﬂz 0.00 2271000  24,653,551.00| 3R

gg | 29210426 Eg/\ 0.00 1,000.00|  24,654,551.00|0000273506027159
go | 202104 ié% 0.00 6,061.00|  24,660,612.00| EHEEE2 7 4
g0 | 29200427 zf;jﬁZ% 142,319.00 0.00  24,518,298.00| 15\

o1 | 29200427 §§§§§ 13,168.00 0.00|  24505,125.00| g s

o | et e ’2@?2% 120,416.00 000  24,384,709.00| 4g. 1o

o3 | 2021042 §Z$ - 0.00 714.00|  24,385423.00| &8

o4 | 202104127 EZ% - 0.00 50,000.00  24,435,423.00| 2= HAlk

o5 | 202104128 ggzzi 36,000.00 000  24,399.423.00| g, 1o,

96 | 200004029 zﬁézzﬁ 16,224.00 000  24,383199.00| g 000

g7 | 20210429 Ezﬁ - 0.00 25,000.00|  24,408,199.00| FeLE R EIRE
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98 | 2021/04/29 |miEms 0.00 50,000.00|  24,458,199.00 | i B B =
13:44:32 SEEgsE

g9 | 2921429 ;‘fﬁig% 0.00 1,950.00|  24,460,149.00| KB EEAIEEE

100 | 2921704729 ;’*iégzﬁ 0.00 1,162.00|  24,461,311.00 el T SRR

101 | 2921104729 zﬁﬁz ” 304,741.00 000  24156,570.00| g4

102 | 2921004129 EZ% e 0.00 1,296.00|  24,157,866.00| s 5

103 | 292104129 ggiiﬁ 2,814,064.00 000  21,343,802.00|,0

104 | 292104129 ggii% 1,552,144.00 0.00  19,791,658.00| 10, o

105 | 2920029 gg - 0.00 2,000.00|  19,793,658.00| s &

106 | 292710429 gﬁﬁz = 10,000.00 0.00|  19,783,658.00| 5.,

107 | 29210429 zgiz - 3,450.00 0.00|  19,780,208.00| g, -

108 2(1’5:13{2?'1’59 gﬁi& 1,584.00 000 1977862400 a4

109 2‘132213{2%9 zgiz N 1,703.00 000  19,776,921.00| g,

zsgﬁ%ﬂi 29 KEE%% 12,603,694.00 ztﬁﬁﬁﬁi 80 ZKE??%X?; 9,610,796.00
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